LOC sezonas nosleguma sacensibas

Liepaja, 23.5.2024

Best performance by points All Events
Points: FINA 2023
Men
1. SAHMANOVS, Andrejs 05 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 23.97 594
2. JACKO, Vladislavs 06 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Breaststroke 30.55 544
3. LAZDANS, Vladislavs 07 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Butterfly 28.60 439
4. BARCENKOVS, Stepans 06 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 26.55 437
5. KERIMOVS, Marats 07 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 26.74 428
6. LIMBERGS, Deivids 09 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 26.76 427
7. DEKTERJOVS, Vladislavs 06 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 27.18 408
8. HUSAR, Richard 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 27.23 405
9. GRUSKEVICS, Gustavs 08 Lkss-Loc 50m Butterfly 29.41 404
10. GRAVA, Francis 08 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 27.47 395
11. JAKOVLEVS, Aliks 05 Lkss-Loc 50m Freestyle 27.49 394
12. APINIS, Gustavs 09 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Butterfly 30.49 362
13. SEGLINS, Arturs 08 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 28.35 359
14. FREIBERGS, Ricards 09 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 28.65 348
15. GOLOSOVS, Vladislavs 10 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 28.85 341
16. TUPESIS, Oskars 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 28.92 338
17. LANKOVSKIS, Teo 09 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 29.43 321
18. BEZUGLOVS, Emils 07 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Butterfly 31.81 319
19. INTENBERGS, Linards 09 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 30.21 297
20. IGNATJEVS, Aleksandrs 11 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 30.32 293
21. BURKINS, Kirils 08 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 31.15 271
22. SAPUNS, Glebs 10 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 31.53 261
23. DORODNIKOVS, Ivans 08 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 31.67 257
TEREHOVS, Aleksandrs 08 Lkss-Loc 50m Breaststroke 39.24 257
25. ISUTKINS, Deniss 08 Lkss-Loc 50m Freestyle 31.74 256
26. ERCUMS, Miks 08 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 31.87 253
27. MORHUN, Roman 09 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 32.14 246
28. KOCHERGA, Hlieb 10 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 32.19 245
29. PETROVS, Andrejs 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 32.61 236
BITLERJUS, Martins 08 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 32.61 236
MAKSIMENKO, Aleksandrs 09 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 32.62 236
32. BURKINS, Timurs 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Butterfly 35.36 232
VAISJUNS, Miroslavs 10 Lkss-Loc 50m Freestyle 32.77 232
34. BULAVS, Arons 11 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 33.28 222
35. DUKUPS, Karlis 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Backstroke 37.48 205
36. BORSKIS, llja 10 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 34.47 200
37. KADEGIS, Markuss 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 34.52 199
38. PANKRATOVS, Kristaps 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 34.89 192
39. ANDERSONS, Nauris 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 34.99 191
40. KONOHINS, Maksims 13 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 35.13 188
41. SVARS, Aleksis 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Breaststroke 44.09 181
42. KRISJUKS, Andrejs 11 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 35.66 180
43. ROGO, Emils Dzintars 11 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 35.72 179
44. LAUCIS, Markuss 14 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 35.87 177
45. ZITKOVS, Timofejs 10 Lkss-Loc 50m Backstroke 40.22 166
46. SAVUSKINS, Matvejs 11 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 37.04 161
47. MOROZS, Artjoms 13 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 37.73 152
STEPANOVS, Nikita 10 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Breaststroke 46.74 152
49. CINKUS, Ricards 09 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 38.01 149
50. MILOSLAVSKIS, Ernests 12 Liepajas KSS-Liepajas OC 50m Freestyle 39.36 134
51. PANKRATOVS, Olivers 16 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 39.80 129
FILIPOVS, Inguss 11 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 39.85 129
53. BREDIKIS, Deivids 12 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Breaststroke 49.40 128
EDZINS, Krists 12 Lkss-Loc 50m Freestyle 39.99 128
55. KANAVINS, Vestards 11 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Breaststroke 50.16 123
56. VEIDEMANIS, Ralfs 13 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 41.13 117
57. CETROVSKIS, Roberts 15 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 41.37 115
SENFELIS, Artjoms 12 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Breaststroke 51.30 115
59. ALEKSEJEVS, Kirils 13 Liepajas KSS-Ezerkrasts 50m Freestyle 42.95 103

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Liepajas KSS

19.08.2024 13:49 - Page 1



Liepaja, 23.5.2024

LOC sezonas nosleguma sacensibas

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

KOTOVS, Vladimirs
CAUNANS, Ernests
VODOPJANS, Nikita
MARTINOVS, Fjodors
CIROCKIN, Timofej
VITLIBIS, Roberts
MOLCANOVS, Artjoms
ORLOVS, Artjoms
PETRAUSKS, Roberts
SOKOLOVSKIS, Kristers
TALAJS, Sava
SVIRIDONOVS, Matvejs
PENAZS, Vitalijs
SENBRUNS, Kristers
SEVCENKO, Maksims
BULAVS, Haralds
KARZININS, Jegors
VLADISLAVS, Tisalovic
KRUMKALNS, Edvards
DAMIRS, Mozess
SITNIKOVS, Jefims
SAMULIS, Davids
TITOVS, Arsenijs
IVANOVS, Daniels
BRANTS, Namejs
FREIDENFELDS, Arturs
LEJA, Ernests
BORONINS, Kirils
LANKA, Janis

CIRKSIS, Jekabs
ROZENBERGS, Aleksandrs
ROMANENKO, Edvards
BEZNASJUKS, Aleksandr

Women

©xX Nogk~wWNE

ZEMZANE, Marsela
LIEPINA, Emilija Liva
ANDINA, Emilija Inese
SKUTULE, Dzulija
SILINEVICA, Elizaveta
SNORE, Betija
KERVE, Viktorija
VEITA, Abigeila
KURCANOVA, Sandra
JONAITE, Samanta
TEKLA-VALCE, Elize
SILINA, Tereze

. CINKUS, Diana

. JEMELJANOVA, Polina
. MAMAJEVA, Megija

. VOICISA, Liva

. RODIONOVA, Darja
. BUKA, Amelija

. RENGE, Anete

. KRAMARE, Anzelika
. PAULIKA, Sindija

. POPOVA, Viktorija

. BUDRIKE, Amanda
. KERVE, Elizabete

. KLIMOVSKA, Viktorija
. KURSINSKA, Marta

. KATRINA, Grinfelde
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28. BALODE, leva

29. SALARJOVA, Polina

30. KALVENIECE, Paula

31. DERMENZI, Sofija

32. PILIPENKO, Margarita

33. VELICKO, Kira

34. MUCENIECE, Nikola

35. STRODE, Samanta

36. BUDRECKA, Diana

37. SLUZBINA, Marija

38. EMBUTNIECE, Annija

39. MAKAROVA, Eva

40. CVETKOVA, Eliza

41. MADZULE, Amanda

42. JERGINA, Adelina

43. PRIMAKA, Darja

44, MEZMALE, Ance

45. JANSONE, Grethana

46. BOGDANA, Maija
LUKJANOVA, Anna

48. VICIULE, Adrija

49. KULIKOVA, Angelina

50. EMBUTNIECE, Alise

51. PETRAUSKA, Alise

52. ROZE, Agate

53. GONCAROVA, Lilija

54. STERNA, Doroteja

55. BRUDERE, Nikola

56. STOGINA, Sofija

57. VISTINA, Liva

58. SIDOROVA, Violeta

59. SAMULE, Emilija

60. BALODE, Elizabete

61. EMBUTNIECE, Agate

62. DARJA, Griskevica

63. LANKA, Liva

64. KUDRJASOVA, Julija

65. BUSA, Patricija

66. KOPITOVA, Veronika

67. VASILIEVA, Alisa

68. BABICEVA, Ksenija

69. KOSTENKO, Nastasija

70. ZENA, Anta

71. LIEPKALNE, Evija
PLOTNIKOVA, Vasilisa

73. SVECA, Elisa

74. MEZMALE, Liva
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